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M C Modi Educational Trust (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-3B
'l-Nov-22 to 30-Nov-22

GSTIN/UlN : 36AAATtu15488020
Page 1

'l -Nov-22 to 30-Nov-22
Particulars
Total Vouchers

lncluded in Return
Pafticipating in retum tables
No dkect implication in return tables

Not relevant in this Return

I
0

Uncertaln Transactions (Correclions needed)

Voucher Count

2A

0

37

I

Particulars TaxableAmount lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

Sales Taxable

\/ Sa/es Taxable @ 18%

5,16,064.00

5,16,064.00

5,16,064.00
5,16,064.00

46,445.76

46,445.76

46,445.76

46,445.76

46,445.76

46,445.76

46,445.76

46.445.76

92,891.s2

92,891.52

92,891.52

92,891.52

Total Outward Supplies 5,16,064.00 46,445.76 46,445.76 92,891.52

5,16,064.00 46,445.76 46,445.76 92,891.52Total Liability
Inwa rd S u pp lies

Local Purchase
Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 18%

Reverse Charge Supplies
Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 18%

1,,14,745.82

1,14,745.82

1 ,14,745.82
1,14,745.82

3.1,071.00

31,07'1.00

31,071 .00

10,327.',t2

10,327.12
'to,327 .12

10,327.12

2,796.39

2,796.39

2,796.39

'10,327.12

10,327.12

10,327 .12

10,327.12

2,795.39

2,796.39
2.796.39

20,654.24

20,654.24

20,654.24

20,654.24

5,592.78

5,592.78

5,592.78

Total lnward Supplies 1,45,816.82 13,123.51 '13,'123.51 26,247.02

Total lnput Tax Credit 1,14,7 45.82 10,327.12 10,327.12 20,654.24
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